
LOTS 30 & 31 BLOCK 5 WILSON SPRI
PHASE 1-B: LOT 30 BLOCK 5 WILSON
COMMUNITY PHASE1-B:  COMM AT NE 

SASSER DOUGLAS M
951 SARATOGA DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207

01-7S-15-04149-530
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0
119,024
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117,526

1026/1569 9/17/2004 WD Q V 01 26,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

DOUGLAS M SASSER
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31065 SFR 376 05/21/2013

HX Base Yr

209 SW LOWERY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,134 103.7340 112.03 127,042 2013 2013 0 0 0 13.75 86.25

2 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1124

BAS 1,124 100 1,124 108,608

FOP 35 30 10 966

1,159 1,134 109,574

BAS= W36 N8 W14 S34 E14 N8 E17 FOP= S5 E7 N5 W7$ E19 N18$.
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8
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34

14

8
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7

5

7

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 13,500.00 9,450.00 9,450


